
Definitions

Newborn

Work of Breathing (WOB) Scoresheet

(C) BCH Emergency Department

0 1 2 3 Score

Resp. 
Rate at 

Rest
Infant

Toddler

<60

<40 

<30

60-80

40-60

30-40

81-99

61-79

41-59

? 100

? 80

? 60

O2 Sat % on RA ? 92% 88-91% 86-87% ? 85%

Work of Breathing No Retractions Mild Retractions 
(abdominal)

Moderate Retractions 
Mild Intercostal 

Subcostal

Severe Retractions 
Obvious Intercostal 

and Subcostal

Total Score

Initiate HHFNC with WOB score of ? 5

Newborn

Infant

Toddler

1 day - 3 months

3 months - 1 year

1 year - 4 years

Age
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