

		0	1	2	3	Score
Resp. Rate at Rest	Newborn	<60	60-80	81-99	≥ 100	
	Infant	<40	40-60	61-79	≥ 80	
	Toddler	<30	30-40	41-59	≥ 60	
O ₂ Sat % on RA		≥ 92%	88-91%	86-87%	≤ 85%	
Work of Breathing		No Retractions	Mild Retractions (abdominal)	Moderate Retractions Mild Intercostal Subcostal	Severe Retractions Obvious Intercostal and Subcostal	
					Total Score	

Initiate HHFNC with WOB score of \geq 5

Definitions	Age	
Newborn	1 day - 3 months	
Infant	3 months - 1 year	
Toddler	1 year - 4 years	